GE  Data Sheet
 October 2, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
HW006/010/012 Series Power Modules; dc-dc Converters
36-75Vdc Input; 1.2 Vdc to 5 Vdc Output; 6.6A to 12A
 Features
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU (Z versions)
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU under
exemption 7b (Lead solder exemption). Exemption 7b

product(s) or information.
October 2, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.22
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency Connector
 Type
Device Code Comcodes
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3V 10A  Through-Hole HW010A0F1 108967985
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3V 10A  Through-Hole HW010A0F1Z CC109107141
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3V 10A  Through-Hole HW010A0F1-43Z 150035318
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0V 6.6A  Through-Hole HW006A6A1 108968355
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0V 6.6A  Through-Hole HW006A6A1Z CC109107133
36 – 75 Vdc 1.2V 12A  SMT HW012A0Y1-S 108968405
36 – 75 Vdc 2.5V 10A  SMT HW010A0G1-S 108968421
36 – 75 Vdc 2.5V 5A  SMT HW010A0G1-SZ CC109113602
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3V 10A  SMT HW010A0F1-S 108965625
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3V 10A  SMT HW010A0F1-SZ 108995214
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3V 10A  SMT HW010A0F1-SR 108997656
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3V 10A  SMT (tape & reel) HW010A0F1-SRZ CC109107158
36 – 75 Vdc 3.3V 10A  SMT (tape & reel) HW010A0F1-55SR CC109124822
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0V 6.6A  SMT HW006A6A-S CC109142155
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0V 6.6A  SMT HW006A6A1-S 108968363
36 – 75 Vdc 5.0V 6.6A  SMT HW006A6A1-SZ 109100352
Table 2. Device Options